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
301 731-5495. www.musicianminds.com

8 DINING ROOM CHAIRS: Penvillatyain house,
upholstered, queen anne, solid cherry, excellet
conditon $1875. 703-533-1280 after 6pm

ALEXANDRIA, VA—The Multi-Family Yard Sale
You Can’t Afford to Miss! McLendon Ct (off Valley
View which is off Franconia) - Sat 7/16, 8am-Noon.
Furn, baby & children items, men & women clothes,
maturnity, kitch applcs & dishes, linens, misc hse-
hold

ALL SUMMER SALE
New & used PC’s, Mac’s Laptop’s & more. Used PC’s
from $99. Mac’s from $199. Laptop’s from $199.
New PC’s from $499. Complete repair & upgrade

services available. Practical Computer
703-321-3003. M-F 10-7; Sat 10-5

ARLINGTON MASSIVE YARD SALE Fri. 9-3, 2392 N.
Quebec St., corner of Nellie Custis. Antiques, col-
lectibles, tons of items, etc. Info 703-528-6748
BD $! Memory foam matt set, new in plastic.
Worth $1200+ (comp. Tempropedic). Take $350.
240-372-6691
BD $160/Queen Double pillowtop set new in
plastic. Can del 301-399-7870
BD $255 King dbl plush pllwtop set New in
plasticCan del 301-343-8630
BDRM $ 7 pc!Cherry slighbd set $595 New in
boxes. Can del. 301-343-8630
CARPET OVERSTOCK—& hardwood floors starting
at $5.95 psf installed. 301 341-2499

DEPARTMENT 56:
34 Christmas houses & accessories from 4 villages
1976-2000. Call 703-533-1280 after 6pm
DIAMOND RING—man’s 2.21 carat diamond ring,
14K gold setting, color grade J-K, clarity grade VS2,
have yr 2000 Carson appraisal. Asking $14,000.
717-597-4275
DIN RM-Cherry, 9pcs w/lghtd china cab, new in
boxes. Worth $2200+take $950. 301-399-7870
DryCleaning Machine + Other Equip—For Sale
$19K - Great condition; Call for other prices: puff
iron, presser, boiler, spot board, commercial
washer, supplies & more 301-499-3444
EDMONSTON MD—Sat 7/23 - 9 am. At 4671
Tanglewood Dr. A semi trailer load of furn, office
equip, doors, sinks, lathe, etc from military renova-
tion sites. Profits go to Pentagon Memorial Fund.
10% buyers prem. Pics & Info on web at www.
ActionAuctionInfo.com Steve Walton, Auctioneer
1-888-273-8490
FAIRFAX—Bassett Mission A/V/Desk wall unit; Oak
china; Fr cafe scrn; wrgt iron frn; patio frn; W&M chr;
SW bfst/drp lf tbl; flag glass & flr lmp; Tiffin/Water-
ford crystal; Bristol/Opalscnt glass; Legros litho;
silver; vntge advtg decantrs/ashtrys; Hummels; col-
lectibles & MORE. Fri/Sat 9-3. 2921 Deer Hollow Way
703-352-7597
FURN 5 drawer Dresser—$145; High Chest $165;
beautiful Server, din tbl & chrs, desk sofa etc

703-282-2335
FURNITURE

HOTEL
LIQUIDATION
BLOW-OUT

8531 Walker Mill Road
Capitol Heights, MD.

2 DAYS ONLY
FRIDAY-SATURDAY 10am-5pm

Huge TV Armoires (Hilton) $139
King Mattress & Boxspring $75
Queen Mattress & Boxspring $69
Full Mattress & Boxspring $50
Desks $19
Desk/Office Chairs $19
Full/Queen/King Hdbrds $19
Nightstands $15
Coffee Tables/End Tables $10ea
Floor Lamps/Table Lamps $10
Pictures/Mirrors/Drapes $10

No checks accepted-We Deliver
Mastercard/Visa/Discover

MATTRESS SALE—large selection, all sizes in plas-
tic, $80-$280/Basic, Serta & Simmons. Make offer.
Credit cards accepted. Warr. DC/MD/VA Delivery
avail. A.J. 301-674-2843 oakanni@hotmail.com
NW DC -—Huge multi-fam moving/ garage sale,
Sat-Sun, July 16-17, 9-3. Furn, kids’ toys, lots more.
6404 31st Pl., NW (off Tennyson).
OAKTON—Large desk, beds, bookcases, chests,
other furniture. Call 703-620-4194
refridgerator—$400 Black G.E . icemaker,almost
new, condition moving. Call 703-897-8881.
REST EQUIP—Walk-in cooler, freezer, hood, sink,
warmer, streamer, beer cooler for sale.
301-986-0999
WE BUY COLLECTIBLES— all cards, memorabilia,
autographs & anything of value. We also sell your
items too as part of our seller service. Call Joe

301-595-3001

REDSKINS SEASON TKTS/LOGE SEATS
Covered leather-Heat & AC, sect L419, row 3, seats
11-12 (end seats) w/purple parking. 561-632-4568.

ADOPT A CAT/KITTEN
Vet checked. Call Feline Foundation.

703-920-8665 www.ffgw.org
ADOPT

CAT/KITTEN ADOPTION FAIR
Sunday, July 17, 1-3 p.m.

VCA BARCROFT CAT HOSPITAL
6357 Columbia Pike, Falls Church, VA

Information 703-920-8665 x3
Feline Foundation www.ffgw.org.
ENGLISH BULLDOG PUPS—Outstanding Ms&Fs.
$1200+. 240-925-1545.
FeatherHeads—Amazon babies are here. Cocka-
toos and Macaws too. $50 off Blue Quakers thru July
17. Cage specials. 703-444-7994
Horse Boarding & Lessons—Farm near Centreville
offers pasture board, $200/month, will feed. Riding
lessons, beginners on up. Call Natalie Cruz,
703-867-4932.
LAB PUPS— Chocolate, 1st & 2nd shots, OFA cert,
AKC, also taking deposits on Yellows. 540-843-4158;
540-743-5256
Rottweiler—Rottweiler AKC pups from giant 160
stud. Hip & Health guarantee $799 & up.
703-867-1881

1751 Galen STREET S.E. $000
2BR Apartment

Newly Renovated 2Br 1ba apartments. Section 8 OK.
Call Jerome 202 321 5596
3060 30th STREET S.E. $000

3BR Apartment
Newly Renovated 3Br 1ba apartments. Section 8 OK.
Call Jerome 202 321 5596
ALEX/DEL RAY—1 BR Garden apt, 1 blk to Braddock
Rd Metro, $900 all util inc. 703-837-1627
ALEX/Kingstown—3 lvl. TH, 3BR,
2½ ba, fpl, new appls, nice ngbrhd. Imm. occup.
$1850. 703-731-0885
ALEX, VA—2BR duplex, 2½BA, new applcs, new
carp’g. 202-316-6626 or 202-213-6037
Alexandria—3 BR,2F, 2H bath 3 level brick garage
TH. Very clean & updated.Easy commuting toI395,-
I95,I495/ on bus rt. Walk to shopping, schools and
golf course.2200$, avl. Aug. 1st. call 571 338-9815
Alexandria EHO
Convenience & Comfort! Spacious Floorplans, wall-
to-wall carpet, patios/balconies, sparkling pool.
1BRs avail now! 3308 Lockheed Blvd. 703-768-4600
Alexandria EHO

MILLBROOK
Make Yourself Right At Home

Luxury apts & garage townhomes
1BR from $1275 2BR from $1610

Multi-level garage homes from $1960
877-298-4268

Prof. managed by The Mark Winkler Co.
AMERICAN UNIV—Nice 2BR/2BA, Next to Ameri-
can Univ., Avail Immed. 4433 Macomb St. NW,
Wash., D.C. 20016. $1700. 703-203-8898
ANNAPOLIS/Waterfront—Stone & glass, 90ft du-
plex rancher all on 1 floor. Wall to wall windows. Pier
& boat slip. Just 5 min. to Rte 50. $1800. Call
410-974-0442
ARL/CLARENDON METRO— Lux 2BR, 2BA, condo
w/ lg balc. inc prkg. 1200 N. Hartford St. 1/2 blk to
Metro. $2100. 703-887-9906
ARL N — 2BR TH w/scrnd porch, fin bsmt w/FBA, 1
blk Metro. $2200. 1033 N. Monroe St.
301-229-5377
ARL N—Spac SFH, nr metro & bus, 3BR 2BA,
LR/DR/FR/rec rm, wetbar, frpl, fncd yd, $2150.
703-861-0914
ARL S/Near Metro 1300 Army Navy
2BR 2BA, lge rms, pool, tennis, $1850.

Malcolm RE, 202-333-8500
ARL SO—2BR, 1BA, Bonus Room, CAC, W/D, W/W,
deck, no pets, OSP, wlk to Metro. $1625+utils.
Call 603-736-4086
BELTSVILLE—Condo. 1BR. cac. very quiet. good
pkg. pets ok. $850 utils incl. Call after 6 p.m.,
301-937-9448
BETH—Beaut. condo, 2 BR, 2 BA, pool, tennis, 24 hr
secur., 2 mins to Montg. Mall, 2 mins to 270, 2 mins
to 495, very gd loc. $1500
Pls call 240-475-3345
BETH/Grosvenor—1BR, new kit, renov., patio, 1 blk
to Metro. $1050 incl utils. cable, 240-472-6792.
BETH, N—2 garage. 3 level 3BR, 3½BA, 2 fplcs, lux
TH. Close to metro & 270. $3000. 202-746-6210
BETH/NIH—SFH, 4-BR 3 full BA, fam. rm., CAC, w/w
cpt, W/D, fin. bsmt. Walk to Metro bus. $3000. Call
301-208-0407 202-439-3271
BETHESDA,N. The Gables $1499
2BR, 2BA upper story 2 lvl condo. Come & swim or
enjoy the balcony hidden by trees. New crpt, paint,

WALK TO METRO
Call CASAS 301-717-9114

BETHESDA NO. THE FALLS WOOD—1BR + den, TS
kit w/window, 2 FBA, walk to Metro. ALL NEW
KITCHEN gar parking incl. $1850.
Rob Ramoy & Associates 301-530-7337
BOWIE—4BR 2½BA home ready for immediate
occupancy. Call DTM Inc 301-322-6881.
BOWIE $2300

10621 Heather Glen way
LovelyNew Brk twnhse, 3BR+Den, 2.5BA,jacuzzi Fin
bsmt. Open all days 9am-9pm.Close RT50/495/95,
shopping. Call Peter/Aby for DIR, 202-247-5310,
202-636-3981. Will consider ALL applicants now!
BOYDS—3 yr old, super mod, 5-BR, 3-FB, 2 fam rms,
deck, den, fin. bsmt., swim comm. Perfect fam.
home. 240-602-7899
Brookland,DC $2000

Near CUA, On Red Line
4BRs, 2 BA; L/DR/K w. pocket drs; FP, W/D, DW, Yard.
4 blks to Metro, 6 to CUA. Call 860 672 2315
BURKE CTR—4BR 2 full, 2 half BA. LR. DR. FR. eat-in
kit. 2 car gar. on Metro Bus Route & VRE. Close to all
amens. $2200. 703-861-0914

CAP HGHTS/SUITLAND—Furn rm,
nr Metro, dep req’d, 301-868-7680

CAP HTS—2BR, 1BA, renov. $1200+utils. 630 Larch-
mont Ave. Call Tyrone 202-276-6988.
CHEVERLY—4BR, 2 BA, fplce, hdwd floors, Sears
home just remodeled. 3 min. walk to Metro.
$2200/mo. 301-502-1243
CHEVY CHASE/Elizabeth— N. Park Ave, 1BR lux
apt, all amens incl gar, wlk Metro. $1525 Avail now.
202-362-1550; 202-213-9324
CHEVY CHASE NO. —Lovely upgraded home, 3BR,
2BA, den, LR w/frpl, DR, EI kit, dw, w/d, ac, hdwd flrs,
great nghd, beautiful lge back yd, built in brick
Bar-B-Q, full fin bsmt, nr Conn Ave. & Jones Bridge
Rd, NIH & Beth Naval. $2400. 301-770-4950;
301-365-0305; Cell 301-704-4713
CLARKSBURG $1900

FIRST SHOWING
3 LEVEL, 3 BR LUX TH,STUDY. FPLC. 2-CAR GARAGE.
OVER 2600 SQFT.CLOSE TO 270. CALL 202-787-8969
COLLEGE PARK—4BR/2BA SFH new carp/paint, cls
to Metro/UMD, $1850, Ownr/Brkr C-301-648-6000

CONVENTION CTR/1103 6th St. N.W. —2BR, 1BA,
renov. TS kit, w/d, CAC, 1 blk to Metro. Pvt prkg,
$1750 incl all utils. Call Harvey 202-551-6432 or Paul
301-379-0586.
CROFTON—TH, 3BR/2BA+2HB, FR, deck, overlooks
golf course. $1750. Call 410-798-9315
CRYSTAL CITY 1BR APTS
All utils incl w/Cable TV, nr Metro, shops & rests.
Free prkg. Short term lease - min 3 months. 1BR

Unfurn $1200; Furn $1300. 703-979-3772.

JOBS RENTALS

CAREER TRAINING AND
EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

CAREER TRAINING AND
EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

CAREER TRAINING AND
EMPLOYMENT SERVICES
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BUSINESS AND
FINANCIAL OPPORTUNITIES

ANNOUNCEMENTS

STUFF

TICKETS

PETS
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y o u r s t a n d a r d o f l i v i n g

THIS WEEK’S FEATURED PROPERTY:

1BR Loft in Radius Bldg. @ Thomas Circle
(1300 N Street NW) $1500 + utils.

Mahogany Flrs; Expansive Windows;Full-Sized
W/Dr; D/W; Courtyard; e-Lounge; ˜3 Blks to McPher-

son Sq. Metro; Pets Welcome! Avail: 8/1

View floorplans & sample pictures
for this & other properties we

manage at www.evolveLLC.com or
call (202)359.RENT to schedule

an appt. to see this space TODAY!
DEANWOOD/5363 BLAINE St, NE—3BR 2BA hse
w/fin bsmt, $1525 301 346-4350
DIST HGTS—Pvt. home, quiet. Nr. bus/Metro/shop.
301-568-3386

DUP CIR/1909 19th St
1, 2 & 3BRs $1500-$3300. 301-442-5066.

DUP CIR/20th & N. Hamp. Ave NW—Lg Effcy, full
kit, wlk-in closet, 24 hr desk. roof top pool, Avail
immed. utils incl. $1395/mo. 301-493-4341
DUP CIR AREA—1622 Q St., NW. Lg 1BR w/hi ceil.,
backyard, cvrd prkng. $2100/mo. 202-232-6305.
Dupont Circle $1525

LIVE AT THE DUPONT EAST
1 bedroom 2blocks from subway, avail. AUG 1st,
24hr front desk, sun deck, ceiling to floor windows

Brenda 703-947-1987
DUPONT/KALAROMA—2118 Florida Ave, NW. 1BR,
1BA, 2 lvl apt/TH, great loc, blks to Dupont Cir Metro
& Conn Ave shps, w/d, ac, deck. Avail now. $1850+
elec. Call for appointment. C 202-494-3764.
FAIRFAX/FAIRLAKES AREA —Short term ok. Im-
mac, furn’d luxury 1 BR corp LL apt. $1500/mo. incl
utls, phne w/free long dist., satv, w/d, sep entr. Must
See! N/S, N/P. Mins to Rt 66/I-495. 703-887-5769
FAIRFAX/VIENNA METRO $1675
3 BR, 2 FBA, Lrg End Unit. New W/D, Cpt., Appl. Pool.
Call 703-407-3770
FALL CH CITY — End unit TH, great location near
Metro. Large 2BR, 1½BA, Fpl, fncd patio, pool, walk
to bus, shops, restau & park. $1500/mo
703-237-1024
FALLS CH—1BR condo, reserv pkg, W/D, lux upgrds,
indr & outdr pool, conv store w/delivery, cleaners,
ATM, hair salon. 24/7 lobby sec. Sauna/steam rm.,
Jacuzzi, gym+much more. $1100. 703-845-1620
FALLS CHURCH—SFH, 3BR, 2½BA, sep DR, EIK, FP
in FR, fin wlkout bsmt, deck & patio, nr schls, close
to Metro. $2400+utils. 703-300-5301
FREDERICK—1 yr. old TH, 3BR, 2½BA, 1 car garage.
Close to Ft. Detrick. $1495. 240-506-0265.
FREDERICK—New lux TH, Village of Urbana, backs
to woods, 3 fin. lvls., 3-BR 3½-BA, fin. wlk out bsmt,
mstr BA has separate garden tub & shower, center
island in kit., morning rm, fpl, swim & rec center,
hike & bike trails. close to shopg, schls., daycare,

golf. $1795/mo. Call Dale at 571-221-3684.
GAINESVILLE/BEAUT 3BR, SFH, 1 ac hdwd flr, new

upgrades. $1695. 703-930-0120
GAITH— 1& 2bd Apt From $829+elec. No/pets.
301-330-5699.
GAITH—3 BR, 2½ BA, Newly Renov, Fin bsmnt.
$1800 mo. 202-361-2852
GAITH/Kentlands—4BR, 3½BA TH, LR, DR, den,
deck, 2-car gar, frpl, $2400. 301-728-1514
GAITH—Spac. SFH, 4-BR 2½-BA, sep. DR, FR, FP,
fncd yrd, quiet st., close to Metro, MARC, & I-270.
$1500. 301-229-7231
GALLERY PLACE/MCI CENTER—New 1BR, 1BA
condo with extra amenities above Gallery Place
Metro. $1950 mo. N/S. N/P. Owner Agent
202-298-1224
GERMANTOWN—2BR, Den w/FP, W/D, Resrvd
Pkng, Sep Storage. $1K+elec. 240-793-0700
Germantown—3BR TH W/D Pool 1500 pm
3013099715 2022537427
GLOVER PARK—3BR, 2BA remod. TH nr bus, patio,
garage. 8/1. No pets. $3000/mo. 703-675-3061.
HANOVER—3br/2.5ba TH, gar, fplc, cls to Wash
pkway/Anne Rundel Mills mall. $2300/mo
240-462-6162
HERNDON—Lux 3Ksf fin 3LVL endunit TH, 3BR
2F/2HBA, 2 car gar, hdwds, grmt kit, fpl, avl 7/15.
267/7100/28. N/S, no pets. $2300. 202-316-7261
HERNDON The Worldgate—2BR, 2BA, gar avl now
$1275 703-517-6799
LANHAM & CAPITOL HTS—Rms avl. C-202-330-

7265/Ofc-301-336-9257
LeDROIT PARK—2BR/2BA, 1 level, fplce, w/d, cac,
d/w, new carpet & paint. Controlled access. Nr
buslines & metro. No-smkg/pets. $1300/mo. Immed
avail. 301-335-1999.
MASS AVE NW/Nr Capitol — 1BR, 1.5ba, NEW Lg.
Luxury condo, w/d, cac, deluxe kith, fitness cntr,
pool $1950/mo. 240-475-6812.
MCLEAN/GATE— NEW 1BR, w/d, pool, $1300/mo.

703-371-2974.
NE—1-BR 1-BA, recently renov. 5 blks Metro. $599 +
utils. 301-772-9564
NE—1BR apt. $650+cooking gas & elec. No pets.
Call 202-265-4814, 202-889-4083.

Fred A. Smith Co.
NE—2-lvl gated TH condo, 3-BR 1½-Ba, W/D, D/W,
eat-in kit., CAC, sep. din. rm., pvt. prkg. Less than 1
blk from subway. $2000/mo. + $2000 sec. dep. Avail.
8/15. 240-223-7660
N.E 2113 M St —Renov 1BR, nr Hech Mall. Sec 8 ok.
$725+ 202-487-1349
NE—2BR. Immed occup. W/w crpt, ac. Sect. 8
welcome. $1000 utils incld. 240-463-2070.
NE/36TH ST— 3BR & 4BR homes for rent. $1550 &
$2000. Bsmt, CAC, pkg, section 8 Ok. Call Mr
Lawrence 301-218-5823 / 301-873-3778

NE & SE—2 & 3BR apts recently renov. Section 8
accepted. $1000-$1500. 301-652-2002
NW COLUM HGTS—Large 1Bd, Hwd Fl, Nr Metro,
$775 202-722-6181
NW DC 1619 R. Street—Fantastic 1BR, 1bath,
Great Kitchen, W/D, Central ACConveniently located
near shopping, transportation & entertaiment. $1,-
175. Open Sunday 12-3. For More Info call Marie
202-726-3944
NW EHO

THE LANSBURGH
for those who simply want it all

Walk to the city’s best restaurants, shops, museums
Chinatown, MCI Center, 4 Metro stations & more.

Spacious Apts starting from $1750!
877-356-1148

www.thelansburgh.com
Prof. managed by The Mark Winkler Co.

NW/LEDROIT PARK/HOWARD U—Urban Living!
Walk to metro. Infused w/ U street vibe. 1 BR $800 +
ELEC. Newly renovated luxury apts. Avail now. Call
Alvin, 301-257-4519

Century 21 Trademark
NW/LOGAN E/Convention Center—Newly renov.
Conv to trans & shppg. Effic. $775. 202-289-4909
NW/PETWORTH—Rowhse, renov., 3BD, 3BA, w/d,
fin. bsmnt., deck. $1500+util. 202-537-9733
OCCOQUAN, VA—2 BR, 1 1/2 Bath, Central H/A,
Appliances, Washer/Dryer. Water furnished. $1225
Security /$1225 First Mo. Rent. References. Call
703-864-7278 or 304-753-6369 and leave message.
RESTON— 1BR, Brnd New, Exc Loc, Near Town Ctr,
Market st Condos. $1200/mo + Util, 703-906-9706

RESTON—3lvl 3BR 3½BA TH, fin bsmt deck. Great
neighhborhood and location. Walk to pool/tennis,
No Pets. $1775. 703-624-6855
RESTON—4BR/3.5BA, 3 lvl TH, w/d, patio, assgn’d
prk’g. 11867 Dunlop Ct. $1825. See photos @
www.HomeMatters.tv, Denene Crabbs, RE/MAX

Gateway 703-652-5726
RESTON Town Center—1BR, 10th flr new bldg
$1200/mo. 703-201-7112
ROCKVILLE/North Creek—Lge beautiful 1BR, great
location, sunken LR, fncd patio, immed avail.

$1100/mo 301-461-2296
ROCKVILLE—Totally renov. 4BR, 2BA. house EV-
ERYTHING IS NEW! Mins from Metro & shops.
$1550 + utils
Houser Homes. 301-948-2617.
SE—1BR apt. $650+elec. No pets. Call
202-265-4814, 202-889-4083.

Fred A. Smith Co.
SE—1BR starting at $600. W/W carpet, near Metro,
off-st. prkg, 202-678-2548 DELWIN REALTY

SE/301 PARKLAND PLACE
1 bedroom, all new. $700.

Call 202-258-1700
SE—3109 Buena Vista Terrace.
Renov. 3BR apts, CAC, W/D, etc. Sect 8 ok. Call
202-437-7565
SE/3209 Buena Vista Terr—Lge 1 BR w/den $950 &
2 BR $1025. SE/3217 Buena Vista Terr. 3 BR $1250.
Section 8 ok. Low security dep. Avail now.
301-704-5424
SE/400 Mellon St.—Newly refurb. 4BR 2BA duplex
w/new carpet & applncs. $1000/mo. Vouchers ac-
cepted. Call 202-250-4240

SE-CASCADE PARK APTS

4256 4th St, SE. 5 Bldg, 132 Unit Community.
Extensive renov underway. New Mgmt. Immed
occupancy. 2 BR $795; 4BR, $1295; renovated kitch,
new applncs, wood & carpeted flrs, ac, on-site

laundry rm, ample prkg, on-site mgmt.
www.novodev.com.

202-562-1600
SE— Lrg 1 & 2BRs $615 thru $715+elec. CAC, new
wndows, hdwd, lndry, pvt. pkg. Near Metro
202-678-2548 DELWIN REALTY
SEABROOK—Gorgeous SFH, 4BR, 1½BA, 2 fire-
places, fin bsmt w/separate entrance, fncd, avail
immed, $2350 301-352-5586
SIL SPG— 1BR $895, free utils. HW flrs, cls Metro,
on-site pkng.
Monterrey Apts. 301 588-3413
SIL SPG/Blair Sub-division—RENT TO OWN...fully
renov’d 2BR home. $2500/mth. $6K dwn, $250/mth
rental credit towards purchase price. Available now.

703-899-3530
Silver Spring EHO

Forest Park Apartments
‘A great place to live‘

• Beatiful, wooded landscape
• Controlled access
• Mid-rise elevator bldg
• Laundry on every floor
• Wall-to-Wall Carpet
• Spacious Bedrooms
• Pools, playgrounds, bball court
• Much, Much more!

BRING THIS AD IN FOR
WAIVED APPLICATION FEE!

Please call 301-434-8727
Skyline/Bailey’s Crossroads $1750

Upscale Lowrise Condo
Spacious 2B,2B condo with 2res.pk.spaces, patio,
handicapped accessible, w/d in unit, pool, exercise
room, pet friendly. 703-217-3580
So. Arlington $1200

Quiet Neighborhood
2 bdr, utilities incl, washer dryer, new appliances,
cabinets, clean, Pentagon bus-line, 202-518-3750
SOUTH RIDING/BEAUTIFUL SFH—Avl immed. 3
Lvl, 5BR, 3½BA, 2 car gar., bsmt. w/bar. Shrt term
lse. accepted. $2650. 703-327-5747
SPGFLD—3-lvl TH, gas & water incl. 2-BR 1.5-BA,
util. rm., fin. wlkout bsmt, fncd yrd, 1 mi. to VRE.
$2250/mo. Call Mayi 703-309-8369
SPGFLD/Manchester Lake—3 fin lvl TH, 3BR, 4BA.
$1750. 703-214-5744
STAFFORD—3BR, 3lvl 2½BA, TH close to 95
$1300/mo. No Pets.
Owner/Agt 571 277-7967
S.W./Riverside—Spac. effcy. Compl. furn. Min. to
Metro 202-488-7132
TAKOMA PARK/SS—Lg 2br, hardwood flrs laundry
nice small bldg., close to bus shops pet ok fr.
$975+utl. 1br $700+ 301-229-4771.
TEMPLE HILLS—1 & 2 BR apts, some with dens.
From $730. Ready to move in. Call 301-630-3220

TEMPLE HILLS EHO
Great One, Two and Three bedroom apartments
starting from $755.00. Convenient to metro, Wall to
Wall Carpet, and many spacious floor plans to
choose from! Small pets welcome.

Call 1-866-394-2034
4637 Dallas Place Temple Hills, MD 20748

THE LADIES LOVE ME.
Guys Wanna Be Me.

Evolve Manages My Property!
From Leasing Agent to

Total Property Management

We also manage condo associations

Please call (202) 359-RENT
or visit www.evolveLLC.com

TRIANGLE/Near Quantico—2 level. 1500+ s.f. 3BR
1½BA TH. Great location. Avail immed. $1400/mo.
703-447-8576
Tysons Corner/McLean $1600

Condo in Gated community
1200 sq. ft., 2 BR, 1 1/2 baths, Living/Dining, garage,
Fit. ctr., call 703-652-5118.
UPPER MARLBORO—SFH, 3 lvl 4BR, 2F/2HBA, 2 car

gar, $2300/mth, 301-928-9584
VIENNA

1 bedroom/1 bath downtown! Available immedi-
ately. $1200/month +. Call 703-622-3311
VIENNA—2BR, 2FBA lux condo, 1100 sf, rte 66/495,

walk to Vienna metro sta. $1595. 703-338-0546.
VIENNA—Beautiful 5BR/4½BA executive home.
Avail mid August. Hdwd flrs, gourmet kitch, central
vacuum, quiet cul-de-sac, nr Metro. $3000/mth.

703-281-2030
VIENNA METRO —2BR, 2BA condo. Many extras.
year lease $1795/OBO. 703-725-8985 lve msg.
WALDORF—4BR, 2½BA SFH in Desirable Wexford
Village. Cul-de-sac, well maint., backs to woods, Will
go quick. $2100. 301-706-6373.
WESLEY HTS SUTTON TOWERS—1BR, den or 2BR,
1½BA, frpl, w/d, EI kit, 1700 SF, 45ft balc facing
cathedral. $2950/mo. Rental bids accepted 3-4 P.M.

Avail immed. 202-248-1221
Wheaton EHO

Embracing Wheaton’s New Spirit
Now Leasing - Townhomes, Lofts,
Flats & Live/Work Spaces adjacent
to the Metro. Business & Fitness

Centers, Clubroom, Pool/Sundeck.
The Montgomery at Wheaton Metro

MontgomeryWheaton.com
888-281-7871

Professionally Managed by Bozzuto
WHEATON/SILVER SPRING—3 finished lvl TH w/
3BR 2.5BA, deck, fplce & new carpet. Mins from
Metro. ONLY $1525 + utils
Houser Homes. 301-948-2617.
Wheaton / Silver Spring $1400

1111 Dennis Ave, MD 20901
2 Bds, 1 Ba. No smoking. No Pets. Call Wynn’s cell
703-623-2266
WOODBRIDGE/LAKERIDGE—3BR. den. 3½BA. 3 lvl
TH. Hdwd lfrs, New cpt, New patio. Avail Now.

$1875. 703-899-6752
WOODBRIDGE—Prince William Commons, nr Ft.
Belvoir. Lux like new 3-BR, 2 full BA, fpl, 2 half BA,
2-car gar., TH. $1890. 703-250-8736

BETHANY BCH—Spec Rates/Ocnfrnt, Pkng, 2BR/
1BA, AC/CATV/VCR/WD. 301-469-1629
REHOBOTH BEACH, DE—Walk to beach, 4BR hse,
slps 8, all amens, avail July 30-Labor Day, wkly rate.

Call 202-244-3538

/67/7LEESBURG—N/S shr TH. No pets. Bsmt $850,
MBR $700, Front BR $600 incl utls. 571-214-8864.
ANNANDALE —Prof M/F. Share 3BR TH, Close to
NOVA, G. Mason Univ & 495. $550 & $600 + utils.
571-432-7967.
DISTRICT HTS—Male to share SFH, 1BR w/pvt BA,
garage parking $600+1 util., 301-350-3373.
DUP CIR E—N/S, M/F. Shr comfrtble hse on busline
nr metros. W/D, micro, cbl. $605+utl. 202-659-4852
FALLS CH—SFH to shr, close to Tysons & RT. 50, &
D.C. Looking for F. 571-213-0698
FORT WASH—Furn rm for rent. $150/wk. Beautiful
home to shr. All utils + cable included. 301-292-3679
202-355-4954.
FT WASH—Gorgeous 5 BR spac SFH to sh, 1BR
w/pvt entry & bath, lge rec rm, mod kit, 2-car gar,
fncd in yd, lndry rm, A Must See. Move in as early as
Aug. 1. $650 incl uts 301-203-1063. No Pets Please.
LANHAM—SFH to shr, 2 rms upstair, shr BA & kit;
$500 & $450. Access to W/D. 301-379-7166.
MANASSAS/Mt. Clair—M/F, non-smoker, pool/
shop’g, I-95 mins away, Lrg rm, like new, fresh
paint/new crpt, $450 + 1/3 utils, NO pets,
703-583-7571

OAKTON
Condo to share, 1 bedroom available. Share Bath.
$450/month. +B utilities. Near Vienna Metro. Call

703-435-0207
RIVERDDALE— SFH, Bsmt rm, quiet ngbrhd, close
to transp & shops. $550/mo incl utls. 301-717-9057
SE—Prof to shr condo, metro shpg, fully furn, newly
renov w/jacuzzi, catv, ph, w/d, sec bldg, must see
2805 Jasper St. all utils. $175-300/wk.

202-678-1101.
SIL SPG—Wanted prof Male to share 4BR, 2½ BA
house, great LR, DR, kit, deck prkg, Metro. access,
utils, internet, cable incl. $850/mo. Angelo or Elena

301-649-9645

SIL SPG—1BR for rent in shr TH. nr bus/Metro/
shop’g, $675 incl uts, phone & cable, 804-815-2179
SLVR SPG—Seeks M/F to shr nice TH, 1 prvt BA, Shr
BA, Nr shpng/bus. $500 utils inc. 240-464-3168
SPRINGFIELD—TH to shr, F only, pets OK, 3rd lvl of
TH/fin bsmt w/own entrance, great loc, pool &
tennis privlg, avail now. $700 incl utils. Call

703-898-1175 or email. angiegrl74@yahoo.com.
UP MARL/CLINTON—Spac. 2br, bsmt apt, w/pvt
ent. F. pref. & Mil. welcme. Shr. kit. in 5500 SF home.

$1500/mo + util 202-431-3880

ALEX/FALLS CH $270,000
Beautifully renov’d 1BR/1BA, all new granite &
stainless kitch, new marble & granite bath, hdwd
flrs, W/D, garage prk’g, balc. Low condo fee. Mark

Richter, RE/MAX Allegiance 703-403-2425
ARL N. $425,000

RARELY AVAILABLE
PENTHOUSE

Sumptuous New York style Penthouse, just 2 blks to
Rosslyn Metro. 2BR, 2BA, 18’x28’ balcony, decor
touches thruout! Incls 2 gar spaces.

ARL N. $265,000
2 BLOCKS TO METRO

From this spac. 1BR w/ balc, 716sqft. Unit in excel
cond. New, state-of-the-art health club incl!

ARL S. $180,000
SPACIOUS EFFICIENCY

At The Carlton...546sqft. Unit in nice cond. Pets okd.

Marion Cloud
703 314-7033

RE/MAX ALLEGIANCE
ARL/ROSSLYN From $145-$420K
RIVER PLACE SUPER SELECTION!
Studios, 1BR, 1BA; 2BR, 1BA & 2BR 2BA penthouse,
AMENIIES+ pool, fitness Ctr. Only 2 blks metro Stop
by today. DIR: Rte 50 W, Rosslyn exit, Lynn St, R

on Fairfax to Gatehouse
1011 Arlington Blvd. Apt 533.

RE/MAX Allegiance.
Call Linda, Cell: 703-966-6361.

BETHESDA/PROMENADE $250,000—Beautiful re-
nov. 1BR in premier high rise. Pools, garage, tennis &
more. Call Peter to see 301-493-4149. Fairfax Realty
301-881-9800 www.pkutemeyer.com
MCLEAN/THE MCLEAN HOUSE Brand new 1BR
1½BA condo. garage pkg. Immed avail. $449,000.
Jerry, Owner/Realtor. 703-906-5555

ACCOKEEK $449,900
TWO HOUSES ON 1.44 ACRES

Total rehab. marble baths, granite kitchen, barn.
Deming Assoc. 301-292-6552
Annandale $615,000

Woodson District
Newly renovated home on 1/2 acre, many upgrades.
Rare opportunity in Woodson/Frost/Wakefield
school districts. Walk to NOVA!

• 4/5 bedrooms, 3 baths
• 2 fireplaces
• New energy efficient windows
• Hardwood floors upstairs
• Ceramic tile floors downstrs
• Ceramic counter tops
• 6-panel colonial doors
• Vaulted ceilings
• Clg fan every room upstairs
• Gas heat and kitchen

8504 Raleigh. By appt only. Buyers only, no agents.
703.608.6742 Day
703.753.1376 Evenings
Anne Arundel County $460,000

Well-constructed, 5BR, 2BA
on 1 acre. H/W floors w/some carpet and cedar
closets throughout. W/D, drapes, blinds, lawn equip-
ment will stay. Property backs to wooded area.
Convenient to BWI, Ft. Meade, major highways,
MARC stations, Arundel Mills. Available August 1.
Call 410-551-5033 for appointment.
ARL N/ROSSLYN — STUDIO & 1 BR HOMES in River
Place at reasonable prices. Near Metro. Call Beth,
Arlington Realty, 703-836-4610.
ARL S. $575,000

BRAND NEW LISTING
Preview before market...great 4BR, 2BA home in
Columbia Forest. Corner lot! 1 car gar! House in nice
cond. Deck off fam rm.

Marion Cloud
703-314-7033

RE/MAX ALLEGIANCE
BALTIMORE HOTTEST PROPERTIES

RESERVOIR HILL-2200 Blk Park Ave—Rare Find. 3
story 5BR, detach needs fix up. $335,000
HIGHLAND TOWN 440 S. Robinson St. 2 story
ready for rehab $168,500
SELLS POINT 2020 Bank St. —3 story ready for
rehab. $235,000
WASHINGTON VILLAGE-627 Wyeth St. —2 story
ready for rehab $135K

Jamie Sapia 443-812-3622
Century 21 Downtown Realty EHO

BOWIE 15211 Johnstone Ln $525K
MOTIVATED SELLER - REDUCED!

Immac 5BR 3½BA mini-mansion. Bsmt in-law suite.
Loaded w/Xtras! 6 ceilng fans, upgraded appls. &
lights. Pristine crpt, hdwds, Jacuzzi, custom deck.
Manicured lawn & trees. Auto ingrnd sprinkler.
Alarm. Community pool. Owner just bought new

home. Must See! Call Tim, 202-262-4948,
RE/MAX Sails

BOWIE STUNNING HOME!
Amazing home offers large BR’s, Pretty BA’s, a lovely
kitchen, FP, Gar, family room, huge basement, Quiet
area! You will love it! Buy this home with a trade-up
w/ ZERO Down Financing! Make $$$!
RE/MAX 100 Sir Charles Martin

1-800-249-9269 ID 2010
www.pgnewhomes.com

BOWIE —3BR, 2BA det. gorg renovation. $275,000
MONTGOMERY VILLAGE—Gorgeous colonial 3BR,
2BA, $275,000. Call Eric D. Clark, 301-583-0879. Exit
Premier Realty, 301-560-6700.

BOWIE TOWN CENTER—Gorg Col w/ wrap around
porch. 4BR/3BA, LR/DR, FP, In-Lw Suite. By Apt.

$360K 301-207-1320

BOYDS $710,000
CONTRACT FELL THROUGH

Great commuter location off Route 118 and I-270.
GORGEOUS! Photo tour at www. SaveOnNewHomes
. com/ kingscrossing.htm REAL ESTATE TEAMS, LLC

• 4 BR, 2.5 BA
• Soaring 2-story Foyer
• 12’ ceilings in Living Room
• Screened-In Porch in Rear
• HUGE kitchen
• Maple cabinets & Corian
• HUGE Family Room
• Gorgeous landscaping
• Fenced rear yard
• Unfinished basement

OPEN SUNDAY, 7/10, 1-3 PM. 18437 Polynesian
Lane, Boyds, MD 20841 Photo tour at
www.SaveOnNewHomes.com /KingsCrossing.htm

Cathy Chapman, Assoc. Broker
301-514-6839

BRYANS ROAD, MD—1.8 ac. w/house & shed/
workshop, 100 ft. frtg., 15 mi. to Beltway,
732-545-0216

BURKE $469,900
1004 WOOD SORRELS LN

Charming 3lvl,3BR,3FB,1car gar Duplex @ Unbeliev-
able End Unit TH Price! Fully Fin Bsmt, Fpl,Deck.
New A/C,Heater,etc. Must see to appreciate! DIR:
495So, Exit Braddock West, L Burke Lake, R Coffer
Woods, R 2nd Wards Grove Cir,R Woods Sorrels to
end.Call Sal Lagdameo, Fairfax Realty,Inc
(703)533-8660.

CENTREVILLE/DUMFRIES - BRAND NEW TH’s
AVAIL IN FAIRFAX & PRINCE WILLIAM CO. 4BR
3½BA 2 car gar brick front end unit. sunrm. AND
Dumfries. 3BR 2½ BA. 2 car garage, end unit, lg
yard. Avail New Call 703-899-6752

Centreville- Gorgeous SFH!
Beautiful 5BR, 3.5BA on cul-de-sac, 2-Story Foyer,
2-Car Gar, cozy gas FP in FR, Hardwood floors, brkfst
room, many upgrades, $675,900. 0 downpayment,
free rec Msg 1-877-605-9408. ID #3073. ReMax

Find Out What Your Home
Is Worth Online!

www.WPHomeValue.com

Centreville - Luxury Townhome!
Beautiful garage TH, 4 BR, 3.5 BA, Granite Kitchen,
Upscale community, $544,900. 0 downpayment.
Free rec Msg 1-877-605-9408. ID #3067. ReMax

Find Out What Your Home
Is Worth Online!

www.WPHomeValue.com

CHESAPEAKE BAY WATERFRONT—28+/- ac. w/
1000 ft. of water frontage, 20 ft high bank for
protection, deep water for boat access. $2.3. Mil-
lion. Priced for quick sale. Adam 443-277-2772.

CLINTON—5BR, 3 ba rambler, fin bsmt, fpl & more.
$325,000. For this & other homes call Ray Marshall,
RE/MAX 100. 301 702-4243

CLINTON AMAZING HOMES!
Amazing home offers large BR’S Pretty BA’s, a lovely
kitchen, FP, Gar, family room, huge basement, Quiet
area! You will home with a trade-up

w/ ZERO Down Financing! Make$$$
RE/MAX 1000 Sir Charles Martin

1-800-249-9269 ID 2012
www.pgnewhomes.com

Coastal Waterfront
GRAND OPENING

Deep, boatable waterfront! Panoramic views, pri-
vate setting. Paved rd, u/g utils. 2 days only • Aug 13
& 14. Call for details 1-800-732-6601 x1332 Charles
Watkeys, Broker

DC,MD,VA—We Buy Ugly Houses!FAST cash for
ugly houses
301-576-3429 www.IDRISGROUP.net

DISTRESS SALE BANK FORECLOSURES— Free list
of bank own properties.
www.free4closurelist.com.

Fairfax County $577,000
Greenbriar

Great home on corner lot in sought after Greenbriar.
4 Spac. bedrms., 2.5 bath. Masterbdrm w/sep. dress
area and full bath. Firepl. in FM. Fully fenced priv.
backyrd. Nr schools, park and pool. Conven. to I-66,
Rt. 50, FCPW. Bus to Vienna Metro 5 min. walk. Dir:
66 west, exit 57B. Left on Middle Ridge, left on
Minstrell. Sign on left.

Keller Williams Realty
Carla Repici 703-577-8435

FAIRFAX Gorgeous Hampton Chase SFH! Luxury
4BR, 3.5BA, quiet st. 2-story foyer, 2car gar, cozy gas
FP in FR & LR, brkfst room, many upgrades, $865,-
000. 0 downpayment, free rec Msg 1-877-605-9408
ID #3075. Re/Max

Find Out What Your Home is Worth Online!
www.WPHomeValue.com

Fairfax - SFH on ¼ Acre!
Lovely SFH in Ffx City, 4BR, 2.5BA, updated kit,
Silestone counters, private yard, $649,900.
0 downpayment. Free rec Msg 1-877-605-9408. ID
#3069. ReMax

Find Out What Your Home
Is Worth Online!

www.WPHomeValue.com

FENWICK ISLAND, DE—New construction. Direct
bay water TH’s, condos, duplexes. Lots of amenities.
Call Layton Assoc. 443-783-0618

RENTALS

SUMMER RENTALS

ROOMMATES

CONDOS FOR SALE

HOUSES FOR SALE



LET GO
of your STOMACH PROBLEMS

For more information, please call:

(301) 652-5520
Chevy Chase Clinical Researchs

(301) 681-3329
Capitol Gastroenterology Consultants

Are you a woman experiencing
any of these symptoms?

•  Early fullness while eating 
•  Post-meal fullness
•  Bloating

You may have a digestive condition
called DYSPEPSIA, which may occur
during or after eating. Our
physicians are conducting a
research study for DYSPEPSIA with
the investigational use of an already
approved medication and invite you
to take part. If you qualify you will
receive all study examinations and
study medication.

www.belly911.com

©PIAGGIO 2005. VESPA® AND PIAGGIO® ARE U.S. AND WORLDWIDE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF THE PIAGGIO GROUP OF COMPANIES. 
OBEY LOCAL TRAFFIC SAFETY LAWS AND ALWAYS WEAR A HELMET, APPROPRIATE EYEWEAR AND PROPER APPAREL.  *VISIT OUR WEB SITE OR STOP BY THE STORE FOR MORE DETAILS.

The answer to your
commuting prayers.

Visit our showroom for a full collection of Vespa and Piaggio scooters for every budget and style.

Vespa Washington  |  2233 Wisconsin Ave., NW  |  202-333-8212

Get there faster. Get there cheaper. Get there relaxed. Get there in style. Get ther

 [ 202 ]  213-4887
 WWW . RUNSLIM . COM

 Call today to attend
 a  FRE E  class!!

 50% Off
 Initiation Fee
 with this ad

 Lose weight and feel 
 great this Summer! 

 Our group training classes, designed for 
 adults of all fitness levels, make you lose 
 weight, get fit, and feel better than ever!!

Classifieds

FREDERICK/URBANA $649,990
Bright, Sunny, large Brick Colonial

Fabulous 2 year’s young Classic Comm. Pinehurst II
with many builder upgrades.

• Gourmet Kit, gas stve
• Large Sunrm, with Skylts, & walkout
• 4 BR, 2.5 BA, over 5000 sq ft.
• Villages of Urbana
• Large Corner Lot
• Close to new schools, shopping

CALL FOR APPT! 270N to RTE 80. Left on 80, follow
1st circle to Sugarloaf PKY, at 3rd circle, left on
Spicebush, left on Kendall Ln, left on Kendall Dr.
Follow to 3836 Triton Lane
Dave Bender 240-731-5970
Re/Max Realty Group 301-258-7757
FT.WASHINGTON EXECUTIVE HOME!
Amazing home offers large BR’s Pretty BA’s, a lovely
kitchen, FP, Gar, family room huge basement, Quite
area! You will love it! Buy this home with a trade-up

w/ ZERO Down Financing! Make $$$!
RE/MAX 100 Sir Charles Martin

1-800-249-9269 ID 2014
www.pgnewhomes.com

Gainesville $615,000
4BR 2.5BA SFH

Gourmet kitchen w/Corian cnt tps, double wall
oven, center island w/cook top. main lvl library, large
MB ste w/sitting room and walk in closet, luxury MB
w/soaking tub. Rec prof painted. Ethernet Wired. LR
wired for surround sound

Brian Herndon KW Realty
703-472-4825 bherndon@kw.com
Gaith-Montgomery Village—Beautiful 3lvl town-
home. 2Master BR. Garage, hrdwd floors, much
more! Dan Krell, Fairfax Realty, Inc. 301-529-8475,
301-881-9800 (O). Equal Housing Opportunity

GaithersburgHomeSearch.com
Where Buying Your Home Begins

Greenbelt Lovely Home!
Amazing home offers large BR’s, Pretty BA’s, a lovely
kitchen, FP, Gar, family room, huge basement, Quiet
area! You will love it! Buy this home with a trade-up
w/ ZERO Down Financing! Make $$$!
RE/MAX 100 Sir Charles Martin

1-800-249-9269 ID 2016
www.pgnewhomes.com

HILTON HEAD—Townhouse, 3-BR 3-BA, near
beach, exc. cond. 703-883-0758, 412-716-6011
Laurel Magnificent Home!
Amazing home offers large BR’s, Pretty BA’s, a lovely
kitchen, FP, Gar, family room, huge basement, Quiet
area! You will love it! Buy this home with a trade-up
w/ ZERO Down Financing! Make $$$!
RE/MAX 100 Sir Charles Martin

1-800-249-9269 ID 2018
www.pgnewhomes.com

LURAY VA—Cabin in Shenandoah Valley Area nr
Luray, 1100 SF, 2BR, 2BA, loc on 2 lots, river access,
$160,000. 540-778-1600
MANASSAS $525,000

IN DOZER MILL ACRES
3BR, 2½BA home on 2.4 acs, den, frpl, deck
w/awning, fin lwr lvl.
GAINESVILLE $469,900

BEST BUY IN GAINESVILLE
4BR, 3BA, ½ ac, formal LR & DR, EI kit, fully fin lwr lvl,
frpl, call Cheryl Kenny 703-338-2980 for more info.

Crossroads Realtors
Middletown $689,900

Play GOLF in Your Backyard!
Enjoy 4200sf. in this newly built cnt. hall col. loc. on
the Hollow Creek GC. in Glenbrook. 3 Full baths u. 45
min. to DC and Baltimore. Too many upgrds. to
mention. Open House 1-3 Sat. July 9. A MUST SEE.
Call 301.371.6759
MITCHELLVILLE ELEGANT HOME!
Amazing home offers large BR’s Pretty BA’s, a lovely
kitchen, FP, Gar, family room, huge basement, Quiet
area! You will love it! Buy this home with trade-up
w/ZERO DOWN

Financing! Make $$$!
RE/MAX 100 Sir Charles Martin

1-800-249-9269 ID 2020
www.pgnewhomes.com

N.C. —Truly beautiful waterfront lots in N.C. starting
$169K-$225K. Direct access to intercoastal water
ways. All work has been done to make completely
ready to build. Out of 15 lots, only 4 are left. We sell
property as is or new houses built starting at $450K.

Please call 301-918-0097
NE DC $147,900

LEAST EXPENSIVE TH IN DC!
Just renovated! Deanwood end unit TH: 2 lvl, 1 BR, 1
BA. New appliances, central A/C, more! No condo/
HOA fee! FSBO, investors welcome. 703-861-8808
NORTHERN NECK, VA.—Westmoreland Co. Water-
front lot, approx. 3/4 ac., 110 ft. fronting on Potomac
River, w/25 mi. views, sea wall and rip rap. $299,000.
804-356-4186
OC— 2-BR 2-BA, Ocean frnt, condo, avl. wks 7/23 &
Aug. 703-759-7158
OCEAN CITY REALTY — 28 condos for sale,
available now, $138K-$200K.
Call Frank @ 240-271-5552/410-213-8471
POPLAR TERRACES www.poplarterraces.com
Four Executive style all brick True Contemporary
homes, Up to 5BR, 1 mile from Falls Church Metro.
Non Cooperating sales by Herring LLC.

POTOMAC NO. $565,000
SFH, 4BR, 3FBA, Seller Help avail. For Sale By Owner.
240-388-6935
REHOBOTH
THE PINES—Approx 100x100 lightly wooded corner
lot, less than 3 blks from the beach. $2.5 million.
SOUTHERN MARYLAND AVE—Two 3BR, 2BA con-
dos, just steps to Boardwalk. Proven rental history,
$990,000 & $999,000.
EAGLE CREST—4BR, 3BA Airpark home on 2.44 acs,
heated inground pool, sunken hot tub & beautiful
English gardens. $739,000.
WATERFRONT ON LOVE CREEK—3.28 ac w/200 ft
of water frontage, 300’ pier w/dock, $575,000.
Call Allen Jarmon at Crawley Associates at
302-745-5122 (Cell).
SHENANDOAH VALLEY HIDDEN TREASURE —
Woodstock-Riverfront home on 160 secluded acs
w/4BR, completely furn, wkly or wkend rentals.
540-331-7766; www.shenandoahriverlodge.com
SIL SPG—3BR, 2½BA. New lux TH. $510,000. Amber
Williams, Re/Max Colonial, 301-773-6335.

www.unlockingdreams.com
SPRINGFIELD $575,000— Spectacular colonial
4BR, 2½BA, private 1/4 ac wooded lot, updated: kit,
roof, siding, furnace, & more. 9119 Rockefeller Lane.
Call New Dimensions Realty 703-864-8468
SPRINGFIELD—GREAT SPACE (2076 SF) FOR MEDI-
CAL, LAW, INSURANCE OR TRAINING SCHOOL. JOBIN
REALTY CALL TONY 703.798.4527

UPPER MARLBORO LUXURY HOME
Amazing home offers large BR’sPretty BA’s, a lovely
kitchen, FP, Gar,family room, huge basement, Quiet
area! You will love it!Buy this home with a trade-up
w/ZERO Down Financing! Make $$$
RE/MAX 100 Sir Charles Martin

1-800-249-9269 ID 2010
www.pgnewhomes.com

VA BEACH - $1,985,000. 4BR 4½BA OCEAN-
FRONT HOUSE in prestigious Croatan Commty.
Unobstructed views, 3 stories, 3500sf, 1356sf
gar. Call for an appt: 757-436-0100 757-620-8006
Vienna - Walk to Metro!
All brick SFH, quiet st, granite kit, deck, Hardwoods,
$724,900. 0 down payment, free rec Msg
1-877-605-9408 ID#3061 ReMax
Find Out What Your Home Is Worth Online!
www.WPHomeValue.com

WE BUY HOUSES
ANY PRICE OR COND

Do You Need To Sell Quickly?
WE BUY HOUSES

All cash, no contingencies, no commission, no fees
to you. In Maryland, DC & Virginia.

Brian, Re/Max 2000, 301-996-9695
www.listorbuyhomes.com.
Brian@listorbuyhomes.com

Williamsburg Plantation Resort—Lux 5 Star,2
units, Ea w/2BR, 2BA LR-sofa bed, DR, kit. Mins to
Hist sites, golf, Busch Gardens, avl 9/18-9/25/05
$1800 or $1750. Rent 1/both units. 610-944-1174

20 Acres & Larger parcels, w/ Hardwoods,
Streams, Just 3 miles from Historic Town and River,
Great Retirement and Second Home. Less 2 hr
Beltway.

LandinWV.com
Chincoteague Area—Wide Waterview Lot .67 A
Call 410-592-3024
LOVINGSTON, VA (30 min. from Charlottesville &
Lynchburg)— 690 wooded acres, FSBO, right to
subdivide 6 times, $3,500 per acre.
Call 540-435-4403.
SHENANDOAH VALLEY, VA—50 secul. acres in
Bergton, Va. (2 hrs. from DC) w/ magnif. 360 degree
view of mtns. 8-yr. old cedar house w/ Cath. ceilings,
huge stone frplc, 2 BRs+lge loft. Lge pond & new
barn w/ studio apt. above. Beaut wkend retreat or
perm. home. $895,000. Call owner at 540-435-4403.

Saxis Virginia $124,900
Waterview Fixer Upper Chincoteague Area

Call 410-592-3024

A Walk Away Today! I buy houses CASH! Any
situation. Fast & condifential. 301-601-0488

INTEREST RATE as low as 1.5%
Credit Score Starting 400 & Up
Global Mortgage 301-577-3600

PURCHASE/RE-FI—100% Financing. Chapter 13
Buy Out, BK, No Seasoning. Credit Issues ok. Call
301-455-0678, Lincoln Mortgage

THE BARNETT TEAM WILL SELL YOUR HOME IN 30
DAYS—Please call Von at 240-432-0678,
C-21 Advantage

WE DO THE LOANS NO ONE ELSE CAN
We accept scores below 500 and do unique deals.
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